City of Los Angeles Department of Recreation and Parks

Hollenbeck Recreation Center

Office (323)261-0113
415 St. Louis St., Los Angeles, CA 90033
Email: hollenbeck.recreationcenter@lacity.org



Sports Classes

<u> </u>					
CLASS	DAY	TIME	AGES	FEE	INSTRUCTOR
DODGEBALL	MON	4PM TO 5PM	5-12	\$10	STAFF
SPORTS AND GAMES	WED	5PM TO 6PM	5-12	\$10	STAFF
BASKETBALL	TUES	3:15PM TO 4:15PM	3-6	\$10	STAFF
		6:30PM TO 7:30PM	7-12		
BADMINTON	WED	5PM TO 6PM	5-12	\$10	STAFF
SOCCER CLASS	THURS	3:30PM TO 4:30 PM	5-8	\$10	STAFF
		4:30 PM TO 5:30 PM	9-13		
RUNNING SKILLS	WED	4PM TO 5 PM	5-13	\$10	STAFF
ULTIMATE FRISBEE SKILLS	FRI	3PM TO 4 PM	5-13	\$10	STAFF



Registration Starts November 4,2025 No Class on 1/20/25 8 weeks Play LA Classes Start 1/13/2025 End 3/29/2025 SCAN ME





FOLLOW US HOLLENBECKRC_





ACHIEVE GENDER EQUITY THROUGH A CONTINUOUS COMMITMENT TO GIRLS AND WOMEN IN SPORTS. PEOPLE WITH DISABILITIES ARE WELCOME TO PARTICIPATE IN OUR CLASSES AND PROGRAMS. REASONABLE ACCOMMODATIONS WILL BE MADE WITH PRIOR ARRANGEMENTS. PLEASE NOTE THAT SOME ACCOMMODATIONS TAKE 30 DAYS OR MORE. PAYMENT IN CASH, VISA, MASTERCARD, CHECK OR MONEY ORDER. A COLLECTION FEE WILL BE CHARGED FOR EACH CHECK RETURNED BY THE BANK. FULL REFUNDS WILL ONLY BE ISSUED WHEN THE RECREATION CENTER CANCELS THE ACTIVITY. A 15% CANCELLATION FEE APPLIES FOR ALL REFUNDS. HOLLENBECK RECREATION CENTER RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CANCEL, CHANGE, OR SUBSTITUTE PROGRAMS OR ACTIVITIES AS LISTED IN THIS FLYER WHEN NECESSARY. FULL REFUNDS ARE ONLY GIVEN IF HOLLENBECK RECREATION CENTER CANCELS A CLASS OR SPORTS LEAGUE IS CHANGED OR CANCELLED BY THE RECREATION CENTER.